
3ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Cascavel 16.6.2024

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Gabriel Killander Tasca
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Circuit : Tur F Curt
Distance : 1600m
Temps : 1:11:42 (44'49"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Fabiana Freitas Squerich 1:29:31

1. 301 00:02:11 99m 22'03"/km
2. 302 00:01:59 00:04:10 106m 18'43"/km
3. 303 00:01:40 00:05:50 98m 17'00"/km
4. 308 00:05:55 00:11:45 366m 16'10"/km
5. 311 00:16:10 00:27:55 198m 81'39"/km
6. 309 00:30:20 00:58:15 104m 291'40"/km
7. 308 00:07:49 01:06:04 126m 62'02"/km
8. 306 00:02:43 01:08:47 200m 13'35"/km
9. 327 00:02:48 01:11:35 165m 16'58"/km

10. 999 00:00:07 01:11:42 114m 1'01"/km
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